
LIONSFEST ANNUALCar ShowCar Show

Car Show Sponsored By:

LIONSFEST 3 LIVE MUSIC VENUES!
Outside Stage, Inside Stage, and Butcher Block Blues & Beer Tent

$8,000 “BIG MONEY” CASH RAFFLE I CARNIVAL I GAMES I HELICOPTER RIDES I PULL TABS I FOOD I BEER I WINE

REGISTRATION DETAILS
All Makes and Models welcome
Class Awards
Dash Plaques for anyone who registers online!
$10 Registration in Advance, Online, or in Person
Register Online! Go to oakcreeklions.com

Stay for the Awards Presentation!

TIMELINE
Setup & In-Person Registration
Car Show Opens
Judging Begins
Judging Ends - Awards Presentation
Car Show Ends

Please Go and Enjoy the Festival!

8:30 am
8:30 am
9:30 am
1:30 pm

2:00 pm

Scan to register 
& for details

Sunday, September 3, 2023
9327 S Shepard Ave, Oak Creek 53154

American Legion Post 434 in the Upper Lot
 

No carry-ins! Food, beer, and soda available for purchase.
Enjoy LionsFest from Friday - Monday!


